April 2023 www.wtsensor.com1
PCT002 Thermocouple Temperature Transmitter
Features
■ Temperature measurement
range
■ Easy installation
■ High temperature measurement
accuracy

Φ75 Φ105 Φ55
April 2023 www.wtsensor.com4
How to order
PCT002 - 2 - 3- 1- II - 650*500 - C
Example: PCT002-2-3-1-II -650 * 500- C
The model is PCT002, 2: the installation and fixing device is fixed thread, 3: the junction box is
waterproof 1: protection tube outer diameter is Φ20 mm ,II: the accuracy class is II, 650 * 500 mm: total
length (including insertion depth 500 mm) and C: the protective tube material is 20 # carbon steel.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Junction box form
1: simple type
2: protective splash
junction box
3:Waterproof junction
box
4: Flameproof junction
box
Total length * insertion
depth (mm)
Accuracy level
Level I
Level II
Level III
Protection tube material
A: 1Cr18Ni9Ti or 20 #
carbon steel
B: TH0-26
C: 20 # carbon steel
Product model
PCT002
Protection tube outer
diameter(mm)
0: Φ16
1: Φ20
2: Φ16 (aluminum)
3: Φ25
Installing fixtures
1: no fixed device,
2: fixed thread
3: movable flange
4: fixed flange
6: tapered fixed
thread